AMENDMENT TO PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT

PROJECT AMENDMENT NO.: 002
Arena Seating Project Date: August 8,2016
ALSC Architects

203 North Washington, Suite 400
Spokane, WA 99201

THE PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

The original Contract Sum was $ 43,988.00
Amendment #1 $ 6,659.00
Amendment #2 with surveying $ 232.310.00
The New Contract Sum including this Amendment will be $ 282,957.00

DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT :
Take arena Seating project to 60% design and provided cost estimate.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, AND OWNER.

ALSC Architects Kittitas County

By (Signature)

_ IgrrrEyY | hbaneR.

Print Name Print Name

aziogig
Date

Date

Amendment #2 Armory



